TA I_ E N T - E T C Ro +27(0)73 375 2166 / +27(0)79 874 7818 [ info@talent-etc.co.za @ talent-etc.co.za

ASHLEY MANUELS

PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH 15/12/1979
AGE 45
HEIGHT (CM) 1,65
WAIST SIZE 36
SHIRT SIZE L
SHOE SIZE 7
HAIR COLOUR BLACK
EYE COLOUR HAZEL
ETHNICITY COLOURED
DRIVERS LICENSE YES
VALID PASSPORT NO

INSTRUMENTS

NONE

LANGUAGES

AFRIKAANS, ENGLISH

ACCENTS

BRITISH

SKILLS

SINGING

CURRENTLY DOING "CAPE TOWN COLOURED ACCENT ASSISTANCE" WITH ACTORS ON A PRODUCTION
DIRECTING

TRAINING
YEAR INSTITUTION QUALIFICATION
2003 CAPE FLAT PLAYERS CERTIFICATE

EXPERIENCE

FILM

TELEVISION
PRODUCTION INFO YEAR
DIEPE WATERS, TELENOVELLA, ROLE: CALEB, PENGUIN FILMS 2023
DINNER DATE SA, REALITY SERIES, ROLE: ELIGIBLE BACHELOR, BBC SA 2020

GENERATIONS THE LEGACY, ROLE: JOHAN, MORULA PICTURES 2018


https://talent-etc.co.za/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/1-7bca3deadf14249cc19dfe8118b29c48/2024/10/HEADSHOT8.jpg

PRODUCTION INFO
7DE LAAN, ROLE: JOHAN, DANIE ODENDAAL PRODUKSIES

ONS STORIES - HEKS VAN GELUKSPOORT, ROLE: DAWID, KYKNET

COMMERCIALS
PRODUCTION INFO
SANTAM
HAROLDT'S ELECTRICAL: ROLE: SUPPORT, CABLE GUY, FRECKLE PRODUCTIONS
LULALEND FINANCE: ROLE: SUPPORT, BANK TELLER, FRECKLE PRODUCTIONS

SOLIDARITEIT,, ROLE: LEAD COLOURED MAN, FORUM FILMS

THEATRE
CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE
PRODUCTION INFO
E-TV, ROLE: VOICE OVER ARTIST, ERKEK AND ADAM IN DIE AGENTSKAP
JET EDUCATION SERVICES, ROLE: MC AT ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING GALA
ANGLO AMERICAN SA, ROLE: MC AT PROJECT LAUNCH
JET EDUCATION SERVICES, DIRECTOR OF CORPORATE VIDEO
CINDY'S MUSIC SCHOOL, ROLE: MC AT ANNUAL GALA EVENING
JET EDUCATION SERVICES, ROLE: PANELIST, STUDIOSKI

SOLIDARITEIT

OTHER

YEAR

2018

2017

YEAR

2024

2023

2023

2021

YEAR

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021



