

## ASHLEY MANUELS



## PERSONAL DETAILS:

DATE OF BIRTH	15/12/1979
AGE	45
HEIGHT (CM)	1,65
WAIST SIZE	36
SHIRT SIZE	L
SHOE SIZE	7
HAIR COLOUR	BLACK
EYE COLOUR	HAZEL
ETHNICITY	COLOURED
DRIVERS LICENSE	YES
VALID PASSPORT	NO

## INSTRUMENTS

NONE

## LANGUAGES

AFRIKAANS, ENGLISH

## ACCENTS

BRITISH

## SKILLS

SINGING

CURRENTLY DOING "CAPE TOWN COLOURED ACCENT ASSISTANCE" WITH ACTORS ON A PRODUCTION

DIRECTING

## TRAINING

YEAR	INSTITUTION	QUALIFICATION
2003	CAPE FLAT PLAYERS	CERTIFICATE

## EXPERIENCE

## FILM

## TELEVISION

PRODUCTION INFO	YEAR
DIEPE WATERS, TELENVELLA, ROLE: CALEB, PENGUIN FILMS	2023
DINNER DATE SA, REALITY SERIES, ROLE: ELIGIBLE BACHELOR, BBC SA	2020
GENERATIONS THE LEGACY, ROLE: JOHAN, MORULA PICTURES	2018

<b>PRODUCTION INFO</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
7DE LAAN, ROLE: JOHAN, DANIE ODENDAAL PRODUKSIES	2018
ONS STORIES - HEKS VAN GELUKSPOORT, ROLE: DAWID, KYKNET	2017

#### **COMMERCIALS**

<b>PRODUCTION INFO</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
SANTAM	2024
HAROLDT'S ELECTRICAL: ROLE: SUPPORT, CABLE GUY, FRECKLE PRODUCTIONS	2023
LULALEND FINANCE: ROLE: SUPPORT, BANK TELLER, FRECKLE PRODUCTIONS	2023
SOLIDARITEIT, , ROLE: LEAD COLOURED MAN, FORUM FILMS	2021

#### **THEATRE**

#### **CORPORATE / VOICE OVER / CREATIVE**

<b>PRODUCTION INFO</b>	<b>YEAR</b>
E-TV, ROLE: VOICE OVER ARTIST, ERKEK AND ADAM IN DIE AGENTSKAP	2023
JET EDUCATION SERVICES, ROLE: MC AT ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING GALA	2023
ANGLO AMERICAN SA, ROLE: MC AT PROJECT LAUNCH	2023
JET EDUCATION SERVICES, DIRECTOR OF CORPORATE VIDEO	2022
CINDY'S MUSIC SCHOOL, ROLE: MC AT ANNUAL GALA EVENING	2022
JET EDUCATION SERVICES, ROLE: PANELIST, STUDIOSKI	2021
SOLIDARITEIT	2021

#### **OTHER**